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Golfer Name GHIN# Email Auto-Renew Date
Jake Bredemeier 11941358 bredemeierjake89@gmail.com 02/29/2024
Marlin Buchholz 2555494 marionrx@eaglecom.net
Kevin Burkholder 11720301 kevinburkholder1@sbcglobal.net 02/29/2024
Chase Carlson 2069634 chasecarlson3@hotmail.com 02/29/2024
Greg Carlson 2557702 lcarlson@eaglecom.net
Mitch Carlson 2557707 mcal_5@hotmail.com
Gary Carpenter 11807077 gary@generalwireco.com 02/29/2024
Tim Christensen 7087224 tmchris5@hotmail.com 02/28/2024
Chris Costello 171807
Scott Cusick 1449977 scusick@smithfield.com 02/28/2024
Jeffrey Goering 1342135 jgoering@marionmanufacturing.com
Luke Gordon 2034796
Tod Gordon 1897291 todgordon2@gmail.com 02/28/2024
Russell Hake 312901 russell.hake22@gmail.com 02/28/2024
Jeff Harper 11751386 jjjharper1985@gmail.com 02/29/2024
Gerald Henderson 2064147 cghenderson1@sbcglobal.net
Bryan Hess 1176613 bryhes@yahoo.com 02/28/2024
Jerry Hess 3365988 jerryhess@sbcglobal.net 02/28/2024
Aaron Hett 1168725 aahett@icloud.com 02/29/2024
Dusty Hett 11723572 dustinhett@sbcglobal.net 02/29/2024
Lindsay Hett 2042834
Misty Hett 11723577 mistyhett@sbcglobal.net 02/29/2024
Nickolas Hett 2034793 N.a.hett86@gmail.com 02/29/2024
Travis Hett 2034794 travishett@hotmail.com 02/29/2024
Emily Jones 1877970
Emily Jones 2002833 emilyjonesj@gmail.com
Joe Lovelady 80648
Bill Lundy 1343853 bill@tampastatebank.com 02/29/2024
Michele Lundy 2415064
Mickey Lundy 11797037 mickey@tampastatebank.com 02/29/2024
David Mayfield 3092281 khp0329@yahoo.com
Stuart Meador 2034774 sameador@beckman.com
Chris Mercer 11785847 chris.mercer@ks.gov 02/29/2024
Jordon Metro 11742127 metrojor@usd408.com 02/29/2024
Coty Miller 11504842 coty.mill88@outlook.com 02/28/2024
Patrick Moore 1345228
Don Noller 7702984 noller57@hotmail.com 02/28/2024
Judy Noller 2034791 jgheck67@hotmail.com 02/28/2024
Michael O'Dell 10242317 digger_o@hotmail.com
Matt Powers 11684868 jhawk_5_ku@hotmail.com 02/28/2024
Don Raymer 11797268 draymer87@gmail.com 02/29/2024
Jeff Richmond 1317475 jeff.richmond4@gmail.com 02/28/2024
Roger Schroeder 1419358 rogerwschroeder26@gmail.com 02/28/2024
Tyler Schroeder 10571173 tschroeder1021@yahoo.com 02/28/2024
David Shiplet 2034782 shiplet.york@gmail.com
Jerry Smith 1168727 jerryandlois@sbcglobal.net 02/28/2024
Lois Smith 1168724 jerryandlois71@gmail.com 02/28/2024
Tyler Smith 1345233 tysmith78@hotmail.com
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Tyler Smith 2047314 tysmith78@hotmail.com 02/28/2024
Zeth Thornhill 2047290 zthornhill@midwaymotors.com 02/28/2024
Max Venable 11797281 maxvenable57@gmail.com 02/29/2024
Bret Voth 11747505 vothbret@gmail.com 02/29/2024
Kelly Whitley 2785663 numberonemale1@gmail.com 02/28/2024
Gene Winkler 171850 genewink@outlook.com 02/28/2024
Todd Winter 11768871 toddwinter@ymail.com 02/29/2024
Gregory Wyatt 10282148 greg61bb@yahoo.com
Tim Young 2074758 timtoddyoung@gmail.com


